
County of Panola
BRACK LAGRONE

CONSTABLE

PRECINCTS 2 & 3

110 S. SYCAMORE RM 102A

CARTHAGE, TEXAS 75633

OFFICE 903-693-0385/CELL 903-263-3067

FAX 903-693-4708

EMAIL: BRACK.LAGRONE@CO.PANOLA.TX.US

Ref: TLO Subscription Renewal

Please add the renewal of the TLO Subscription for Panola County Constable’s Office PCT.

2&3 to the Commissioners Court for January 21, 2025.

Brack LaGrone

Constable

44
PROTECT & SERVE

n



TransUnion

"LOxp Transactional Pricing
Schedule: Law Enforcement

We offer flexible options and competitive pricing to match your organization's needs. As an alternative to
Transactional pricing*. TLOxp^ Per-seat and Flat-rate pricing plans offer volume discounts for agencies seeking
a predictable monthly investment.

CriminalPeople PER-SEAT PRICING

Per-seat pricing provides unlimited
usage on an individual basis.

Reports

Criminal G Traffic Offenses

Real-time Incarcerations

G Arrests ©

Searches

Advanced

Expert Plus

Expanded Expert

Deceased

Phones

411*

Super Reverse
Phone Lookup ©

Real-time Phone Carrier©

$0.30$0.40

$0.40

$0,40
$3.00

FLAT-RATE PRICING

Flat-rate pricing gives your

organization the ability to lock in
reduced pricing based on a monthly
plan, regardless of the number of
users on the plan.

FREE
Assets

Searches

Vehicles

Vehicles - Wildcard

Vessels

Properties

Property Assessments

Property Deeds

$0.40
$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

Licenses

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$1.00

$0.40

Driver s License

F>rofessional Licenses

Pilot Licenses

Voter Registrations
Courts

Searches

Foreclosures

Liens - Personal/Business

Judgments - Personal/Business

Bankruptcies

Evictions

Emails

Social Media Search ©

Gbbal Watch List

$0,40

$0.40

$0.40

$0,40

$0.40

Contact your account
representative, call
800-856-5599 or email

tloxp@)transunion.com

Reports

Comprehensive Report

Locate Report

Address Report

Relationship Report

Phone Report

Social Media

Comprehensive Report ©

Other

Relationship Graph

$7.00

$2,00

$3.00

$5.00

$3,00

California TransUmon TLOsp Confidentiat

C 2022 TranaUnion Risk and Alternative Data Solutions

Inc All Rights Reserved 4S30 Conference Way South.

8oca Raton. FL 33421 The use of this document is

intended for the exclusive use of the individual or entity

to which It was provided and should not be disclosed to

any third parly without TransUnion Risk and Alternative

Data Solutions' prior written consent. No part of

this publicalion may be stored in a retrieval system,

trartsmitted. reproduced, or distributed In any form

or by any rrKtans. electronic or otherwise, without the

explicic prior written permission of TransUnion Risk and

Mtemative Data Solutions * $7S monthly minimum

applies to transactional price plans

O These Searches artd Reports are not included m

contract options and are not discounted

2I-F100I73 REVISED: DECEMBER 2021

Searches

Ultimate Weapon

Births

Equalization and ABC Licenses

Civil Filings

Corporations

Criminal Records

Deceased

Fictitious Business Names

Marriages

Professional Licenses

Property

UCC Filings

$3.00

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$4.00

$0.40

Business Pius

Searches

US Business

US Corporations

World Business

UCC Fillings

Phones/Business Phones

Reports

Business Report

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

$7.50
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TransUnion.

PRICING SUPPLEMENT

This Pricing Supplement and attached Pricing Sheet (collectively, the “Supplement") is
incorporated into and supplements the then-current Law Enforcement Agency Subscriber Agreement
(“Agreement") between TransUnion Risk and Alternative Data Solutions. Inc. (“TRADS") and the below-
identified Agency (“Agency"). The Agency agrees as follows:

Effective Date; Term. The Effective Date of this Supplement is specified in the Pricing
Sheet. This Supplement shall commence upon the Effective Date and continue for the period
specified in the Pricing Sheet (“Supplement Term”). Upon expiration of the Supplement Term, the
Agreement will continue in effect in accordance with the terms therein, absent this Supplement,
subject to TRADS’s then-current fees and charges for the TRADS Services accessed thereafter,
TRADS reserves the right to terminate this Supplement for convenience at any time.

Fees and Charges. Agency agrees to be bound by this Supplement and agrees to pay all
fees and charges set forth In the Pricing Sheet during the Supplement Term.

Miscellaneous. In the event of a conflict between the terms of this Pricing Supplement
and any prior pricing supplement, agreement or understanding with respect to the TRADS
Services identified herein, the terms of this Pricing Supplement shall supersede, control and
otherwise replace. In the event any one or more provisions of this Supplement, or the Pricing
Sheet, is held to be invalid or unenforceable, the enforceability of any remaining provlsion(8) shall
be unimpaired. All capitalized terms used but not defined in this Supplement will have the same
meanings given to them in the Agreement. Except as provided In this Supplement, all other terms
the Agreement shall remain In full force and effect in accordance with its terms. In the event of a
conflict between the terms of the Agreement and ttiis Supplement, the terms of this Supplement
will apply.

1.

2.

3.

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank. Signature page follow on the attached Pricing Sheet]


