

OFFICE 903-693-0385/CELL 903-263-3067 FAX 903-693-4708

EMAIL: BRACK.LAGRONE@CO.PANOLA.TX.US

BRACK LAGRONE
CONSTABLE
PRECINCTS 2 & 3

110 S. SYCAMORE RM 102A CARTHAGE, TEXAS 75633

Ref: TLO Subscription Renewal

Please add the renewal of the TLO Subscription for Panola County Constable's Office PCT. 2&3 to the Commissioners Court for January 21, 2025.

Brack LaGrone

Constable

Rodge is Mcfane







We offer flexible options and competitive pricing to match your organization's needs. As an alternative to Transactional pricing*, TLOxp® Per-seat and Flat-rate pricing plans offer volume discounts for agencies seeking a predictable monthly investment.

People	
Searches	
Advanced	\$0.40
Expert Plus	\$0.40
Expanded Expert	\$0.40
Deceased	FREE
Phones	
411+	\$0.40
Super Reverse Phone Lookup ①	\$0.40
Real-time Phone Carrier 🕦	\$0.40
Licenses	
Driver's License	\$0.40
Professional Licenses	\$0.40
Pilot Licenses	\$0.40
Voter Registrations	\$0.40
Emails	\$0.40
Social Media Search ①	\$1.00
Global Watch List	\$0.40
Reports	
Comprehensive Report	\$7.00
Locate Report	\$2.00
Address Report	\$3.00
Relationship Report	\$5.00
Phone Report	\$3.00
Social Media Comprehensive Report ①	\$4.00
Other	
Relationship Graph	\$0.40

Business Plus	
Searches	
US Business	\$0.40
US Corporations	\$0.40
World Business	\$0.40
UCC Fillings	\$0.40
Phones/Business Phones	\$0.40
Reports	
Business Report	\$7.50

Criminal	
Reports	
Criminal & Traffic Offenses	\$0.30
Real-time Incarcerations & Arrests ①	\$3.00

Assets	
Searches	
Vehicles	\$0.40
Vehicles - Wildcard	\$0.40
Vessels	\$0.40
Properties	\$0.40
Property Assessments	\$0.40
Property Deeds	\$0.40

Courts		
Searches		
Foreclosures	\$0.40	
Liens - Personal/Business	\$0.40	
Judgments - Personal/Business	\$0.40	
Bankruptcies	\$0.40	
Evictions	\$0.40	

California	
Searches	
Ultimate Weapon	\$3.00
Births	\$0.40
Equalization and ABC Licenses	\$0.40
Civil Filings	\$0.40
Corporations	\$0.40
Criminal Records	\$0.40
Deceased	\$0.40
Fictitious Business Names	\$0.40
Marriages	\$0.40
Professional Licenses	\$0.40
Property	\$0.40
UCC Filings	\$0.40

PER-SEAT PRICING

Per-seat pricing provides unlimited usage on an individual basis.

FLAT-RATE PRICING

Flat-rate pricing gives your organization the ability to lock in reduced pricing based on a monthly plan, regardless of the number of users on the plan.

Contact your account representative, call 800-856-5599 or email tloxp@transunion.com

TransUnion TLOxp Confidential

© 2022 TransUnion Risk and Alternative Data Solutions.

Inc. All Rights Reserved. 4530 Conference Way South,
Boca Raton, FL 33431. The use of this document is
intended for the exclusive use of the individual or entity
to which it was provided and should not be disclosed to
any third party without TransUnion Risk and Alternative
Data Solutions' prior written consent. No part of
this publication may be stored in a retrieval system,
transmitted, reproduced, or distributed in any form
or by any means, electronic or otherwise, without the
explicit prior written permission of TransUnion Risk and
Alternative Data Solutions. *\$75 monthly minimum
applies to transactional price plans.

 These Searches and Reports are not included in contract options and are not discounted.
 21-F100173 REVISED: DECEMBER 2021



PRICING SUPPLEMENT

This Pricing Supplement and attached Pricing Sheet (collectively, the "Supplement") is incorporated into and supplements the then-current Law Enforcement Agency Subscriber Agreement ("Agreement") between TransUnion Risk and Alternative Data Solutions, Inc. ("TRADS") and the below-identified Agency ("Agency"). The Agency agrees as follows:

- 1. **Effective Date; Term.** The Effective Date of this Supplement is specified in the Pricing Sheet. This Supplement shall commence upon the Effective Date and continue for the period specified in the Pricing Sheet ("Supplement Term"). Upon expiration of the Supplement Term, the Agreement will continue in effect in accordance with the terms therein, absent this Supplement, subject to TRADS's then-current fees and charges for the TRADS Services accessed thereafter. TRADS reserves the right to terminate this Supplement for convenience at any time.
- 2. Fees and Charges. Agency agrees to be bound by this Supplement and agrees to pay all fees and charges set forth in the Pricing Sheet during the Supplement Term.
- 3. **Miscellaneous.** In the event of a conflict between the terms of this Pricing Supplement and any prior pricing supplement, agreement or understanding with respect to the TRADS Services identified herein, the terms of this Pricing Supplement shall supersede, control and otherwise replace. In the event any one or more provisions of this Supplement, or the Pricing Sheet, is held to be invalid or unenforceable, the enforceability of any remaining provision(s) shall be unimpaired. All capitalized terms used but not defined in this Supplement will have the same meanings given to them in the Agreement. Except as provided in this Supplement, all other terms the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect in accordance with its terms. In the event of a conflict between the terms of the Agreement and this Supplement, the terms of this Supplement will apply.

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank. Signature page follow on the attached Pricing Sheet]